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B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: FAHAR AL 92.5
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Shaqab

2nd Name: RABBAN AL 90.88
KHOR
Colour: Bay
Owner: Nasser
Khalid Nasser Al
Misnad

3rd Name: HALUL AL 90.88
KHOR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Nasser
Khalid Nasser

1
Abdulla Al Mesnad

LEGS 15.5

MOVE 19

4th Name: MAHDAN AL 90.38
SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL HABOOB
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAMAN AL
NASSER

Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: BARBAROS
ALNAAMAN

Colour: Grey
Owner: Mohammed
Bin Hamad Al
Mohana Al Naimi

Name: GHAZI
ELKHALEE)

Colour: Bay

Owner: Ghanim Bin
Ali Al Mohannadi

Name: ATIQ AL
KHEESA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Haneef
Hamad H M Al
Dosari

Name: AMMAR AL
AMMAR

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

90.25

89.63

89.5

89.38

89.13

LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

LEGS 15.5

15.5

19

1

8
18
18

19

18.5

18.5
18
16
19

18.5 19 19 19

185 185 185 18.5
17.5 18 18 18
155 155 155 15

18.5 19 19 19.5




10th

11th

12th

Name: NAWAF AL
SRAIYA

Colour: Grey

Owner: KHALID TAMI
K AL HAJRI

Name: GAZAL AL
ADEED

Colour: Bay
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: BARQ AL
MARROONA

Colour: Bay

Owner: Salem
Abdulrahman Salem
Al Kuwari

Name: AMEER AL
QIMMAH

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
RASHID S A AL-
MARRI

Name: ALAMEED GK
Colour: Grey

Owner: ALAREEN
STUD

Name: FARHAN AL
ADEED

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

88.25

87.88

86.63

18

MOVE 17.5 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

17.5

18 17.5
18.5 17
15.5 14

18 18
18 18
16 15
18.5 18

17.5

17.5
15
18



0 Name: BATTAL AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Shaqgab
member of QF

Judges

W.G. = Wladystaw Guziuk, PL

S.A. = Sharzad Amir-Aslani, IR

M.A. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
S.A. = Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL

D.M. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
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